
Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
61 DELOGE ROBERT 554555 NH M 100 88 NH M 1ST
99 COUTURE EDWARD 515759 NH SSV M 100 86 NH M 2ND
56 BOOTHBY III JAMES 620256 NH M 100 85
38 MARCOUX DAVE 644512 NH M 100 85
78 NEWELL BRAD 547936 NH M 100 82
22 UPTON MATTHEW 553867 NH VT M 100 81
55 BOOTHBY JR JAMES 559287 NH SV M 100 80
39 LOTT TIMOTHY 554842 NH VT M 100 71

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
87 CAHILL TYLER 643318 NH AA 100 92 NH HOA
65 MACGREGOR MAL 535804 NH SV AA 100 86 NH AA 1ST
10 MESSINGER BILL 538920 NH SV AA 100 80 NH AA 2ND
2 MITCHELL ROBERT 549117 NH VT AA 100 79

57 BENJAMIN RUSSELL 622563 NH VT AA 100 75
44 NESKEY STANLEY 543328 NH VT AA 100 73

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
18 WELCH GREGORY 500287 NH SV A 100 88 NH HOA RU
42 GARDA DENNIS 529667 NH SV A 100 81 NH A 1ST
47 BARRETT BE BUD 543234 NH SSV A 100 79 NH A 2ND
60 DALLAS STEVE 611608 NH A 100 77
69 NEWHOUSE HOWARD 529881 NH SV A 100 76
28 LAWRENCE WILLIAM 621518 NH SV A 100 75

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
15 DAL PRA DANIEL 530532 NH SV B 100 87 NH B 1ST
73 FOULDS SAM 645923 NH B 100 86 NH B 2ND
58 WILLIAMS LYELL 533145 NH SV B 100 84
40 HALVORSEN PAUL 607213 NH VT B 100 75
74 STEVENS GERARD (BO) 650795 NH B 100 74
43 CHERBONNEAUMARK 643987 NH B 100 67
46 CRAPO SHAWN 618128 NH B 100 57

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
68 SLUSKONIS JULIAN 644419 NH SV C 100 83 NH C 1ST
75 RUSS GARTH 646751 NH C 100 82 NH C 2ND
64 STANLEY PETER 584440 NH SV C 100 79
49 MAGGIONCALDADAVID 612846 NH SV C 100 78
91 RESTUCCI JEREMY 524399 NH C 100 73
29 WHITTICOM MARK 544446 NH SV C 100 72

109 STANLEY DON 545062 NH VT C 100 70
45 BOUCHARD ANDY 635328 NH VT C 100 62

Master Class - NH State Shoot

AA Class - NH State Shoot

A Class - NH State Shoot

B Class - NH State Shoot

C Class - NH State Shoot



Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
31 PROVENCHER JOSEPH 654797 NH D 100 78 NH D 1ST

100 JOHNSTON RICK 554408 NH VT D 100 74 NH D 3RD - TB
1 MORIN BOB 540899 NH SV D 100 74 NH D 2ND - TB

76 CRANE HANK 551928 NH VT D 100 67
30 FERNALD GARY 631828 NH VT D 100 63

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
5 AMBROSE DAVID 655195 NH E 100 72 NH E 1ST
4 YOUNG EVAN 652492 NH E 100 70 NH E 2ND

37 BURKE BILL 651416 NH VT E 100 65

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
99 COUTURE EDWARD 515759 NH SSV M 100 86 NH 1ST
47 BARRETT BE BUD 543234 NH SSV A 100 79

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
18 WELCH GREGORY 500287 NH SV A 100 88 NH 1ST
15 DAL PRA DANIEL 530532 NH SV B 100 87
65 MACGREGOR MAL 535804 NH SV AA 100 86
58 WILLIAMS LYELL 533145 NH SV B 100 84
68 SLUSKONIS JULIAN 644419 NH SV C 100 83
42 GARDA DENNIS 529667 NH SV A 100 81
10 MESSINGER BILL 538920 NH SV AA 100 80
55 BOOTHBY JR JAMES 559287 NH SV M 100 80
64 STANLEY PETER 584440 NH SV C 100 79
49 MAGGIONCALDADAVID 612846 NH SV C 100 78
69 NEWHOUSE HOWARD 529881 NH SV A 100 76
28 LAWRENCE WILLIAM 621518 NH SV A 100 75
1 MORIN BOB 540899 NH SV D 100 74

29 WHITTICOM MARK 544446 NH SV C 100 72

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
22 UPTON MATTHEW 553867 NH VT M 100 81 NH 1ST
2 MITCHELL ROBERT 549117 NH VT AA 100 79

57 BENJAMIN RUSSELL 622563 NH VT AA 100 75
40 HALVORSEN PAUL 607213 NH VT B 100 75

100 JOHNSTON RICK 554408 NH VT D 100 74
44 NESKEY STANLEY 543328 NH VT AA 100 73
39 LOTT TIMOTHY 554842 NH VT M 100 71

109 STANLEY DON 545062 NH VT C 100 70
76 CRANE HANK 551928 NH VT D 100 67
37 BURKE BILL 651416 NH VT E 100 65
30 FERNALD GARY 631828 NH VT D 100 63
45 BOUCHARD ANDY 635328 NH VT C 100 62

E Class - NH State Shoot

Super Senior Veteran - NH State Shoot

Senior Veteran - NH State Shoot

Veterans - NH State Shoot

D Class - NH State Shoot



Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
55 BOOTHBY JR JAMES 559287 NH SV M 50 45 NH 1ST - TB
75 RUSS GARTH 646751 NH C 50 45 NH 2ND - TB
2 MITCHELL ROBERT 549117 NH VT AA 50 44

18 WELCH GREGORY 500287 NH SV A 50 43
73 FOULDS SAM 645923 NH B 50 42
43 CHERBONNEAUMARK 643987 NH B 50 40
56 BOOTHBY III JAMES 620256 NH M 50 38
78 NEWELL BRAD 547936 NH M 50 38
57 BENJAMIN RUSSELL 622563 NH VT AA 50 36
41 QUAGLIANA JIM H NH H 50 35
46 CRAPO SHAWN 618128 NH B 50 35
47 BARRETT BE BUD 543234 NH SSV A 50 32
74 STEVENS GERARD (BO) 650795 NH B 50 32

100 JOHNSTON RICK 554408 NH VT D 50 32
30 FERNALD GARY 631828 NH VT D 50 29

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
56 BOOTHBY III JAMES 620256 NH M 50 44 1ST TB
65 MACGREGOR MAL 535804 NH SV AA 50 40
55 BOOTHBY JR JAMES 559287 NH SV M 50 38
47 BARRETT BE BUD 543234 NH SSV A 50 37
1 MORIN BOB 540899 NH SV D 50 36

57 BENJAMIN RUSSELL 622563 NH VT AA 50 33
37 BURKE BILL 651416 NH VT E 50 30
46 CRAPO SHAWN 618128 NH B 50 27

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
1 MORIN BOB 540899 NH SV D 50 31 NH 1ST

22 UPTON MATTHEW 553867 NH VT M 50 30
76 CRANE HANK 551928 NH VT D 50 23
46 CRAPO SHAWN 618128 NH B 50 23
47 BARRETT BE BUD 543234 NH SSV A 50 29

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
65 MACGREGOR MAL 535804 NH SV AA 50 42 NH 1ST
40 HALVORSEN PAUL 607213 NH VT B 50 32
46 CRAPO SHAWN 618128 NH B 50 24

Shooter # Last Name First Name NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke
22 UPTON MATTHEW 553867 NH VT M 50 37 NH 1ST
46 CRAPO SHAWN 618128 NH B 50 34

.410 - NH State Shoot

SXS - NH State Shoot

PUMP - NH State Shoot

20 Gauge - NH State Shoot

28 Gauge - NH State Shoot


